Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Riley - (352973) - Fareham Nomads SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.31
31.70
32.71
36.69
39.91

46.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.31
31.70
32.71
36.69
39.91

46.24

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

425
410
373
264
205
132

WA Pts

425
410
373
264
205

132

Round

H
H
H

Round

H
H
H

Date

12/02/17
07/02/16
15/03/15
14/07/13
14/01/12
04/10/09

Date

12/02/17
07/02/16
15/03/15
14/07/13
14/01/12
04/10/09

Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Crawley LC Opportunity Mt

Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Crawley LC Opportunity Mt

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot

Crawley

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot

Crawley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Club Swam Under

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Level

1

1

Level

1

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



