Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Riley - (352973) - Fareham Nomads SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.31	425	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	1
31.70	410	Н	07/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	1
32.71	373	Н	15/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
36.69	264	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	3
39.91	205	Н	14/01/12	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Fareham N'ds	3
46.24	132	F	04/10/09	Crawley LC Opportunity Mt	Crawley	Fareham N'ds	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.31	425	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	1
31.70	410	Н	07/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	1
32.71	373	Н	15/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
36.69	264	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	3
39.91	205	Н	14/01/12	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Fareham N'ds	3
46.24	132	F	04/10/09	Crawley LC Opportunity Mt	Crawley	Fareham N'ds	3